## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2410

Page 1, line 2, replace "credential" with "certificate"

Page 1, line 6, replace "credential" with "certificate" and replace "superintendent of public instruction" with "education standards and practices board"

Page 1, line 7, replace "credential" with "certificate" and remove "Any individual"

Page 1, remove lines 8 through 14

Renumber accordingly